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Sr.No

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

Student Name
CHAUDHARI PRAMILA JAYRAM

DESHMUKH PRASAD JAGDISH

JADHAV ONKAR BHARAT

JADHAV POOJA GULABRAO

JAKHADI SHAUNAK CHANDRASHEKHAR

KHANDARE NANDINI BHARAT

KUTE PANKAJ DILIP

LAHAMAGE AKSHAY BHAUSAHEB

MALI MUKTA CHAITANYA

MENON SANDEEP P.K.G. MENON

PAWARA GORAKHNATH GOPAL

RATHOD ASHWINI RAJARAM

SANAP JAYKRISHNA VITTHAL

SHAIKH SANA FIROZ

SONAWANE GANESH BABASAHEB

VIDHATE AMOL PRAKASH

WAGH ASHWINI SANJAY

College Unipune ID:CAAN017440

Mother Name
LILAWATI

JAYSHRI

SHAKUNTALA

SUNANDA

APARNA

SANGITA

MANISHA

SUNITA

MUKTA

RAJALAKSHMI

HUMIBAI

ALKA

SHOBHA

PARVIN

MANISHA

MEERA

JAYSHREE

Year
1

1

Eligibility No
12018442393

12018442383
12018442385
12018442384
12018442389
12018442386
12018442392
12018442391
12018442390
12018442382
12018442379
12018442378
12018442381
12018442388
12018442387
12018442394

12018442380
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